STATE OF OREGON WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT (as required by ORS 537.765 & OAR 690-205-0210)

HARN 51793

06-30-2011

Page 1 of 1

START CARD # 1013798

WELL LABEL # L 21288

Tris Nume	(1) LAND OWNER Owner Well I.D	(0) LOCATION OF WELL (legal description)
Compared Childers Mark Markers Site		
Addess Sub40 Waver Springs Lane I at DMS or DD (a) FURE OF WORK New with [Despecting] Conversion To mean important condition Address to trepair recondition DMS or DD (b) PRLI_METHOD Address to trepair recondition Address to trepair recondition DMS or DD (c) PRLI_METHOD Address to trepair recondition Address to trepair recondition DMS or DD (d) PROPOSED USE Donestic [Irrigation] Conversion Conversion DMS or DD (d) PROPOSED USE Dense into Levestock [Irrigation] Conversion Data SWL(psi) + SWL(ft) Thermal [Instrict] Deft of Complex to treat the stand to		County Harney Twp 26.00 S N/S Range 30.00 E E/W WM
cmy barrier Name Name Zap g720 (2) TYPE OF WORK > Decenting Convention Internation (regularized address of well Neurest address of well Neures		$\frac{\text{Sec}}{\text{T}} = \frac{1}{M} \frac{\text{SW}}{1} = \frac{1/4 \text{ of the } \underline{\text{SE}}}{1/4} = \frac{1/4}{1 \text{ ax Lot } \frac{500}{500}}$
(2) TYPE OF WORK New Well Depending Conversion Advandament DMS or DD (3) DR11. AMETHOD Domestic Anger Cable Cable Anger Cable Anger Anger Cable Anger Cable Cable Anger Cable Cable Anger Cable Cabl	1 6	
(1) THE OF WORK (I) New Yell () Deepening () Currenshull Currenshull () Neuronst address (2) DRLL METHOD () Macrial () Currenshull () Cu	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Image: Indiando tripantectaniantic information to provide and provide the set of my knowledge and balantic information to prevention the set of my knowledg		
3) DRILL NE THOD Romy Mud Cable Auge Cable Mud Romy Mud Cable Auge Cable Mud Romy Mud Cable Auge Cable Mud Cable Mud Cable Mud Auge Cable Mud	Alteration (repair/recondition)	• Street address of went • Nearest address
Biology Air Borney Mult Cable Junger Cable Mult Biology Air Borney Air Strange Start Strange	(3) DRILL METHOD	30040 Weaver Springs Lane
Beverse Roum Other		
(4) PROPOSED USE Domsite Irrigation Commonity [] Industrial Commercial Livestock Devadering Flowing Artesiant (5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION Special Standard Anach copy Depth of Completed Well Depth of Completed Well Standard BORE HOLE SEAL safety Depth of Completed Well 350 BOO 44 Dip to f Completed Well 360 Tom Tom To Flow factor 44 Dip to f Completed Well 360 Tom Tom To Flow factor 44 Dip to f Completed Well 360 Stop factor To Flow factor 44 How was seal placed: Method B C D Flow factor To Flow factor ft. o ft. Material Stop To To To Constructor Dia From To Gauge Still Plate Will from to Stop Stop<		(10) STATIC WATER LEVEL Date SWL(psi) + SWL(ft)
(P) FOR OUSD CASE Doublesite Doublesite		Existing Well / Predeepening 06-16-2011
Imported Other Imported Im		Completed Well 06-20-2011 44
WALLER DEARING ZONES Depth of Completed Well 350.00 ft HSUL 2016 To Depth valed vale instruction HSUL 2016 To Stell Stell<		Flowing Artesian? Dry Hole?
Depth of Completed Well 350.00 ft BORE HOLE SEAL seksty Dia From To Material From To Dother Image: Completed Well 350.00 Dother Image: Completed Well 350.00 Backfill placed from ft To ft There pack from ft material Size Explosives used: Type Amount Size Cassing Type Amount Size Stope 12 1 278 259 Stope Tiskde Outside Outside Size Stope Tiskde Outside Outside Size Stope Temp easing: Temp easing: Temp easing: Temp easing: Temp easing: Temp easing: Stope Time To To Some Temp easing: Temp easing: <t< td=""><td></td><td></td></t<>		
BORF. HOLF. SEAL stacks/ Dia From To Material From To Annt Ibs 12 178 350 Image: Construction of the construction of the construction date rostruction date rostr		SWL Date From To Est Flow SWL(psi) + SWL(ft)
Dia From To Ant Ibs 12 178 350		06-20-2011 178 350 800 44
12 178 350 How was seal placed: Method A B C D How was seal placed: Method A B C D Backfill placed from ft. to ft. Material Size Explosives used: Yes Type Amount Claystone Green 178 300 Casing Liner Dia + From To Gauge Stl Plstc Wid The Stoe Inside Outer To Gauge Stl Plstc Wid The Perfor stoss wethod Stores Type Material Stores Stores Stores Gauge Stl Plstc Wid To Perfor stoss wethod Stores Type Material Completed Ge.20-2011 Completed Ge.20-2011 Completed Inside allowin Daw down Dail stom.Poung depth Store plasted method store plasted method store plasted method store ported dabove are true to the best of my knowledge and belief. License Number Date Started Ge.16-2011 Completed Ge.20-2011 Completed Inside allowin Daw down Dail stom.Poung depth Darte started Ge.16-2011 Completed Ge.20-2011		
I ow was seal placed: Method A B C D I ow was seal placed: Method A B C D Backfill placed from ft. to ft. Material Size Explosives used: Fee Type Amount Size Explosives used: Fee Type Amount Size Casing Liner Dia From To Gauge Stl Plste Wid Thrd Size Size Shoe Inside Outside Other Location of shoe(s) Inside Inside Inside Size Tomp casing Yes Dia From To To Inside Inside Inside Inside Outside Other Location of shoe(s) Inside		
How was seal placed: Method A B C D Endot Buckfill placed from f. to ft. Material Size Material From To Explosives used: Yes Type Amount Size		
How was seal placed: Method A B C D Endot Buckfill placed from f. to ft. Material Size Material From To Explosives used: Yes Type Amount Size		
Other Implementation of the second of th		Ground Elevation
Data time place from f. to f. Material Size Filter pack from f. to f. Material Size Explosives used: Yes Type Amount (6) CASING/LINER To Gauge Stl Piste Wid Thrd Casing Liner Dia + From To Gauge Stl Piste Wid Thrd Shoe 12 1 278 250 Imaterial Shoe Inside Outside Other Location of shoe(s) Imaterial Temp casing Yes Dia From To Imaterial Perfor Casing/ Screen Screens Type Material Material Imaterial Completed 06-20-2011 Perfor Casing/ Screen Screens Type Material Imaterial Imaterial Imaterial Perfor Casing/ Screen Screens Type Material Imaterial		
Printe pack nomi It. 03 It. Naterial		Class Classetana Disa
(asing Liner Dia + From To Gauge Stl Plste Wid Thrd Image: Stop of the state of		310 350
Casing Liner Da + From To Gauge Still Piste Wild Thrd Image: Still Pister Wild Thrd Image: Still Pister Wild Thrd Image: Still Pister Wild Thrd Image: Still Pister Wild Thrd Shoe Inside Outside Other Location of shoe(s) Image: Still Pister Wild Thrd Shoe Inside Outside Other Location of shoe(s) Image: Still Pister Wild Thrd Temp casing Yes Dia From To Image: Still Pister Wild Thrd Perforations Metrial Image: Still Pister Wild Thrd Image: Still Pister Wild Thrd Image: Still Pister Wild Thrd Perforations Metrial Image: Still Pister Wild Thrd Image: Still Pister Wild Thrd Image: Still Pister Wild Thrd Perforations Metrial Image: Still Pister Wild Thrd Perforations Metrial Image: Still Pister Wild Thrd Image: Still Pister Wild Thrd<	Explosives used: Yes Type Amount	
(7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS Perforations Material Screens Type Material	Casing Liner Dia + From To Gauge Stl< Plstc Wid Thrd \bigcirc 12 1 278 250 \bigcirc	
Perforations Method saw cut Screens Type Material Perf/S Casing/Screen Scrm/slot Slot # of Tele/ Date Started Date Started		
Screens Type Material Perf/S Casing/Screen Scrn/slot Slot # of Tele/ Creen Liner Dia From To width length slots pipe size Perf Liner 12 78 178 125 3 4,800 Image: Perf Liner 12 78 178 125 3 4,800 Image: Perf Liner 12 78 178 125 3 4,800 Image: Perf Liner 12 78 178 125 3 4,800 Image: Perf Liner 12 78 178 125 3 4,800 Image: Perf Liner 12 78 178 125 3 4,800 Image: Perf Liner Image: Perf Date Completed 06-20-2011 One-20-2011 Image: Perf Liner Image: Perf Date Completed 06-20-2011 Date Image: Perf Bailer Image: Perf Air Description Date Date		
Perf/S Casing/Screen Scm/slot Slot # of Tele/ creen Liner Dia From To width length slots pipe size Perf Liner 12 78 178 .125 3 4,800 Icentify that the work I performed on the construction, deepening, alteration, or abandonment of this well is in compliance with Oregon water supply well construction standards. Materials used and information reported above are true to the best of my knowledge and belief. (8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour Icense Number Date Date Pump Bailer Air Flowing Artesian Date Signed Signed Temperature 58 °F Lab analysis Yes By Mount Units Icense Number Date Date Signed Signed Signed Signed Signed Signed Signed Signed Date Signed License Number		
creen Liner Dia From To width length slots pipe size Perf Liner 12 78 178 125 3 4,800 (unbonded) (unbon	Screens Type Material	
Perf Liner 12 78 125 3 4,800 Image: Section of the construction of the	•	Date Started 06-16-2011 Completed 06-20-2011
I certify that the work I performed on the construction, deepening, alteration, or abandonment of this well is in compliance with Oregon water supply well construction standards. Materials used and information reported above are true to the best of my knowledge and belief. (8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour Date Pump Bailer Air Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem/Pump depth Duration (hr) 800 250 1 Temperature 58 °F Lab analysis Yes By Water quality concerns? Yes (describe below) Amount Units From To Description Amount Units From To Description Amount Units Electronically Filed Signed Date 06-30-2011 Electronically Filed Signed Date 06-30-2011 Electronically Filed Signed TIMOTHY K RILEY (E-filed) Date		
(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour Construction standards. Materials used and information reported above are true to the best of my knowledge and belief. (9) Pump Bailer Air Flowing Artesian Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem/Pump depth Duration (hr) 800 250 1 Electronically Filed Signed Temperature 58 °F Lab analysis Yes By Water quality concerns? Yes (describe below) From To Description Amount Units From Description Amount Units Electronically Filed Signed Signed		
Image: State of the set		
(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour License Number Date Pump Bailer Air Flowing Artesian Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem/Pump depth Duration (hr) 800 250 1 remperature 58 °F Lab analysis Yes By Water quality concerns? Yes (describe below) Yes (describe below) Amount Units From To Description Amount Units Electronically Filed Signed License Number Date License Number Date Date Date Big of the construction of the construction dates reported above. All work performed on this well during the construction dates reported above. All work performed during this time is in compliance with Oregon water supply well construction standards. This report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. License Number 1424 Date Date 06-30-2011 Electronically Filed Signed Signed TIMOTHY K RILEY (E-filed)		
Pump Bailer Air Flowing Artesian Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem/Pump depth Duration (hr) 800 250 1 Image: State of the state o	(9) WELL TESTS, Minimum testing time is 1 hours	
Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem/Pump depth Duration (hr) 800 250 1 Image: Signed Image: Signed Image: Signed Ima		
Yield gal/min Drawdown Drift stem/Pump depth Duration (iff) 800 250 1 6 250 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 </td <td></td> <td></td>		
Image: Construction of the construction of the construction of the construction dates reported above. All work performed on this well during the construction dates reported above. All work performed during this time is in compliance with Oregon water supply well construction standards. This report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. From To Description Amount Units Electronically Filed Signed TIMOTHY K RILEY (E-filed)		
Temperature _58 °F Lab analysis Yes By Water quality concerns? Yes (describe below) From To Description Amount Units License Number _1424 Electronically Filed Date <u>06-30-2011</u> Signed TIMOTHY K RILEY (E-filed) Signed TIMOTHY K RILEY (E-filed)		
Temperature _58		
Water quality concerns? Yes (describe below) construction standards. This report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. From To Description Amount Units Electronically Filed Signed TIMOTHY K RILEY (E-filed)	Temperature 58 °F Lab analysis Yes By	performed during this time is in compliance with Oregon water supply well
From To Description Amount Units License Number 1424 Date Description Image: Strength of the strengen of the strengen of the strength of		construction standards. This report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Electronically Filed Signed <u>TIMOTHY K RILEY (E-filed)</u>		License Number <u>1424</u> Date <u>06-30-2011</u>
		Electronically Filed

ORIGINAL - WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

ORIGINAL - WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED TO THE WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT WITHIN 30 DAYS OF COMPLETION OF WORK Form Version: 0.95